
Fewer fatal accidents

Traf�c fatalities 
Fatal accidents
Injury accidents  
Arrests for drink-driving

Violations caught per 
digital red-light camera 
per month

Jan to 
June 2014 

89
85

3,733
1,495

Source: TRAFFIC POLICE    ST FILE PHOTO    ST GRAPHICS

March 2014 

115

Jan to 
June 2015 

78
77

3,938
1,258

June 2015 

19

Change
(%)

-12.4
-9.4
5.5

-15.9

-83.5

Arrests for drink-driving fell almost 16 per cent.


