

Arrests for drink-driving fell almost 16 per cent.

Fewer fatal accidents

	Jan to June 2014	Jan to June 2015	Change (%)
Traffic fatalities	89	78	-12.4
Fatal accidents	85	77	-9.4
Injury accidents	3,733	3,938	5.5
Arrests for drink-driving	1,495	1,258	-15.9
	March 2014	June 2015	
Violations caught per digital red-light camera per month	115	19	-83.5

Source: TRAFFIC POLICE ST FILE PHOTO ST GRAPHICS